


Salads
Caprese salad, prosciutto ham, pesto & rocket 

£14 | 556 Kcal

Tiger prawn and smoked salmon salad, radish, fennel, and lemon vinaigrette 
£17.50 | 511 Kcal

Avocado, pomegranate, chickpea, artichoke salad with lime & coriander yoghurt (v) 
£12 | 388 Kcal

Red pepper Houmous, feta cheese, sun blush tomatoes, olives & crispy focaccia (pb)
£12 | 426 Kcal

Sweet Treats
Plain & fruit scone topped with clotted cream & Tiptree strawberry jam (v)

£12 | 792 Kcal

Chocolate dipped strawberries (6) (v)
£9.50 | 495 Kcal

Mixed Berries, watermelon, pineapple, goji berry and coconut pot (pb) 
£7.50 | 126 Kcal

Fresh berries, natural yoghurt & crunchy granola (v)
£7.50 | 322 Kcal

 

Finger Sandwiches
Served on white, wholemeal, or multigrain with lemon & honey dressed slaw &

crispy tortilla chips.

Scottish smoked salmon, lemon & dill crème fraîche 
£13.50 | 598 Kcal

Cream cheese, cucumber & chopped mint (v)
£10.50 | 527 Kcal

Coronation chicken, apricots & flaked almonds 
£12.50 | 660 Kcal

Heritage tomatoes, cucumber, fennel & wasabi mayonnaise (pb) 
£11 | 489 Kcal

 

If you require any allergen information or have any questions about allergens, please ask your server.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, which is shared between our team.

Spa Menu
Served 12-6pm



Drinks

Merlot, Granfort

Rioja, Don Jacobo

Pommery Apanage 1874

Pommery Brut Royal

Pommery Brut Rose

Ridgeview Blanc de Blancs

Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rose

Ridgeview Cavendish

Pinot Grigio, Trentino

Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Marchesi Ervani

L.Raphael Signature 
Cocktail Aperol, Disaronno, pineapple juice
& lemon juice

£9.00

£17.00 

£14.00 

£13.00

Glass 

£27.00

£11.50

£13.50

£10.50

£11.50

£40.00

£45.00

£17.00

£32.50

£98.00

£79.00 

£69.00

£38.50

£41.50

Btl

£157.00

£92.00

£122.00

Specials

Red Wine

Rosé Wine

White Wine

Champagne

Sparkling Wine



The Grand Brighton 
97 - 99 King’s Road, Brighton,

East Sussex, BN1 2FW 

Telephone
01273224300

Email 
info@grandbrighton.co.uk

Follow us on Instagram
@thegrandbrighton

 


