



Finger Sandwiches

Served on white, wholemeal, or multigrain with lemon & honey dressed slaw & crispy tortilla chips.

Scottish smoked salmon, lemon & dill crème fraîche

£13.50 | 598 Kcal

Cream cheese, cucumber & chopped mint (v)

£10.50 | 527 Kcal

Coronation chicken, apricots & flaked almonds

£12.50 | 660 Kcal

Heritage tomatoes, cucumber, fennel & wasabi mayonnaise (pb)

£11 | 489 Kcal

Salads

Caprese salad, prosciutto ham, pesto & rocket

£14 | 556 Kcal

Tiger prawn and smoked salmon salad, radish, fennel, and lemon vinaigrette £17.50 | 511 Kcal

Avocado, pomegranate, chickpea, artichoke salad with lime & coriander yoghurt (v) £12 | 388 Kcal

Red pepper Houmous, feta cheese, sun blush tomatoes, olives & crispy focaccia (pb) £12 | 426 Kcal

Sweet Treats

Plain & fruit scone topped with clotted cream & Tiptree strawberry jam (v)

£12 | 792 Kcal

Chocolate dipped strawberries (6) (v)

£9.50 | 495 Kcal

Mixed Berries, watermelon, pineapple, goji berry and coconut pot (pb)

£7.50 | 126 Kcal

Fresh berries, natural yoghurt & crunchy granola (v)

£7.50 | 322 Kcal



Drinks

\mathcal{C}	•	1
Spe	ecia.	${f l}{f S}$

L.Raphael Signature Cocktail Aperol, Disaronno, pineapple juice & lemon juice		£17.00
Champagne	Glass	Btl
Pommery Apanage 1874	£27.00	£157.00
Pommery Brut Royal		£92.00
Pommery Brut Rose		£122.00
Sparkling Wine		
Ridgeview Blanc de Blancs	£17.00	£98.00
Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rose	£14.00	£79.00
Ridgeview Cavendish	£13.00	£69.00
White Wine		
Pinot Grigio, Trentino	£11.50	£40.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Vidal	£13.50	£45.00
Red Wine Merlot, Granfort Rioja, Don Jacobo	£10.50 £11.50	£38.50 £41.50
·, / · · · / · · · · ·		
Rosé Wine		
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Marchesi Ervani	£9.00	£32.50



The Grand Brighton 97 - 99 King's Road, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 2FW

Telephone 01273224300

Email info@grandbrighton.co.uk

 $\begin{array}{c} Follow\ us\ on\ Instagram \\ \textcircled{a} the grand bright on \end{array}$